
Time 
Temple of Elfia Fantasy Faire Spirits of Elfia Stage Spirits of Elfia tent Spirits of Elfia Forest

Heroes Hall 

(Workshops)
Pirate Cove Kings Camp DnD Garden Medieval Meadow Lecture Hall Costume Court

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15 Story of Elfia

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15 Story of Elfia

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00 Story of Elfia

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00 Story of Elfia

16:15

16:30 Story of Elfia

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

Fantasy Artist            

Anne Stokes

Characters: from 

checklist to lifelike with 

Mathijs Hulster

The Crown Jewels by 

Roland Rotherham

Flagwavers                       

(Show)

Junior Costume Parade

Costume Parade

Flagwavers                  

(Show)

Bubbles                        

(Show)

Old Man Fergus          

(Music)

Storyteller                              

Tim Talesman

Owl Donn             

(Music)

Storyteller                              

Tim Talesman

Storyteller                              

Tim Talesman

Book Presentation by 

Cathinca

Writing Short Stories 

with Anaïd & Django
Make-up Presentation 

by Manuel D'Andrea 

Folk Instrument 

Workshop with Lyrre

Old Man Fergus          

(Music)

Marooned                      

(Music)

Old Man Fergus          

(Music)

Folk Instrument 

Workshop with Lyrre

Meet & Greet      

Warrior King RoelAnimals in Stories with 

Mathias Maho

Marooned                  

(Music)

Pirate Adventures with 

Captain Ratcatcher

Haunted Lantern for 

Dummies

Pirate Adventures with 

Captain Ratcatcher

Marooned                   

(Music)

Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Rowdy Roberts Pirates 

Magic Show

Anneke en Ruud             

(Music)

Spiritual Morning Start

Interactive Stories with 

Gabs & Aunt Ans

Drum circle

Gabs Healing Sounds

Lynton the Dancing 

Poet

Marooned                    

(Music)

Good Habits          

(Music)

Lecture 'Witte wieven' 

by Abe de Verteller

Lecture 'Sacred Stones' 

by Abe de Verteller

Magical Meditation 

Journey

Chakra Meditation 

with Green Earth 

Woman

Storyteller                              

Tim Talesman

Sunfire                          

(Music)

Lyrre                          

(Music)

Characters & Acting 

with Peter DeWillis

Conflict versus Setback 

in a Story with Anaïd & 

Django

Writing for Theater 

with Peter DeWillisStoryteller                              

Tim Talesman

Forest Meditation 

Carmen

Chakra Meditation 

with Green Earth 

Woman

Marooned                     

(Music)

Balfolk Workshop 1

Airboxes                        

(Music & Balfolk)

King Roel

Floris and the Flames             

(Music)

Owl Donn             

(Music)

Gabs Healing Sounds

Marooned                    

(Music)

Meet & Greet                   

Ivar

D&D Lecture

D&D Multiplayer:          

The Cimarron Pageant

Royal Parade from 

Viking Village to Kings 

Camp

Viking Demonstration 

D&D One Shot:         

The Alstromea

All day: Owl Donn, Folk Dandies, Mermaids, Flagwavers, Samurai, Tarot Readings, Wasteland Warriors, Magical Triangle, Wizard Wear, Facepainting, Jurassic Park NL, Anne Stokes, LARP battles, Umbrella Corporation NL & many more!

Sunday 17 september

Trouble Notes    

(Music)

Embrun                      

(Music)

Trouble Notes    

(Music)

Ukraine Liberation 

Orchestra             

(Music)

Raven Demonstration


