						Sunday 17	september					
	All	day: Owl Donn, Folk D	andies, Mermaids, Flag	wavers, Samurai, Tarot	Readings, Wasteland	Warriors, Magical Triar	gle, Wizard Wear, Face	epainting, Jurassic Park	NL, Anne Stokes, LARP	battles, Umbrella Corp	oration NL & many mo	ore!
Time	Temple of Elfia	Fantasy Faire	Spirits of Elfia Stage	Spirits of Elfia tent	Spirits of Elfia Forest	Heroes Hall (Workshops)	Pirate Cove	Kings Camp	DnD Garden	Medieval Meadow	Lecture Hall	Costume Court
09:30												
09:45 10:00								Royal Parade from				
10:00	Story of Elfia							Viking Village to Kings				
10:30				Anneke en Ruud			Marooned	Camp				Flagwavers
10:45	Trankla Materia	Balfolk Workshop 1	Owl Donn (Music)	(Music)			(Music)			Folk Instrument		(Show)
11:00 11:15	Trouble Notes (Music)				Owl Donn	Book Presentation by	Rowdy Roberts Pirates			Workshop with Lyrre	The Crown Jewels by	
11:30	(Spiritual Morning Start		(Music)	Cathinca	Magic Show		D&D One Shot:		Roland Rotherham	
11:45					Storyteller				The Alstromea	Old Man Fergus		
12:00		Airboxes			Tim Talesman	Writing Short Stories		Viking Demonstration		(Music)		
12:15 12:30	Story of Elfia	(Music & Balfolk)	Gabs Healing Sounds			with Anaïd & Django					Make-up Presentation by Manuel D'Andrea	
12:45				Lecture 'Witte wieven'	-		Pirate Adventures with			Good Habits	by manuer b Anarea	
13:00	Floris and the Flames		Storyteller	by Abe de Verteller	Forest Meditation Carmen		Captain Ratcatcher			(Music)		Junior Costume Para
13:15	(Music)		Tim Talesman		cannen	Characters & Acting						
13:30 13:45		Marooned (Music)			Chakra Meditation	with Peter DeWillis						
13.45 14:00	Story of Elfia	(iviusic)			with Green Earth		Marooned				Folk Instrument	
14:15			Interactive Stories with Gabs & Aunt Ans		Woman	Conflict versus Setback	(Music)	Meet & Greet		Trouble Notes	Workshop with Lyrre	
14:30			Gabs & Autt Alls	Lecture 'Sacred Stones'		in a Story with Anaïd &		Ivar		(Music)		
14:45 15:00	Ukraine Liberation			by Abe de Verteller	Storyteller	Django			D&D Lecture		Characters: from	
15:00 15:15	Orchestra				Tim Talesman		Rowdy Roberts Pirates		Dablecture		checklist to lifelike with	
15:30	(Music)	Embrun	Drum circle			Fantasy Artist	Magic Show			Old Man Fergus	Mathijs Hulster	Costume Parade
15:45		(Music)			Marooned	Anne Stokes		Raven Demonstration		(Music)		
16:00 16:15	Story of Elfia		Storyteller		(Music)		Marooned (Music)				Lynton the Dancing	
16:30	Story of Elfia		Tim Talesman	Chakra Meditation			(indic)		D&D Multiplayer:		Poet	
16:45	King Roel			with Green Earth	Storyteller	Writing for Theater with Peter DeWillis			The Cimarron Pageant			
17:00	- King Koci		Color Handling Col	Woman	Tim Talesman		Pirate Adventures with			Marooned		Flagwavers
17:15 17:30		Lyrre	Gabs Healing Sounds				Captain Ratcatcher			(Music)		(Show)
17:50		(Music)		Magical Meditation				Meet & Greet		Old Man Fergus	Haunted Lantern for	
18:00	Sunfire			Journey		Animals in Stories with Mathias Maho		Warrior King Roel		(Music)	Dummies	Bubbles
18:15	(Music)											(Show)
18:30 18:45												
18:45 19:00												